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GROUP

f>FRABO

frabo

5000
RR5060

Curva 180° femmina.

Specifiche tecniche

|

10
12
14
15
16
18
22
28
35
42
54

BAG
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

- o,

MASTER BOX
300
250
200
100
150
150
60
60
30
12

CODICE A
RR5060010010000 245
RR5060012012000 27
RR5060014014000 35
RR5060015015000 305
RR5060016016000 35
RR5060018018000 395
RR5060022022000 47
RR5060028028000 59
RR5060035035000 93
RR5060042042000 112
RR5060054054000 140

B MIN
78
8,6
10,6
10,6
10,6
12,6
15,4
18,4
23
27
32

30
36
45
45
48
54
66
84
140
168
216

15
18
225
225
24
27
32
42
475
84
108




Applicazioni

=y

111

LA

DRINKING
WATER

HEATING

HVAC

GAS

COMPRESSED
AR

INDUSTRIAL
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